-
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Grand Central Europe (2024) N R
Outside From
Ship Uniworld River Princess £6699

Date Wednesday, 10 July 2024
Duration 15 nights

From Vienna to Basel
Prices from £447 per person per day

Wed 10/07/2024 Vienna Embark
Thu 11/07/2024 Vienna

Fri 12/07/2024 Weissenkirchen

Sat 13/07/2024 Vilshofen

Sun 14/07/2024 Straubing

Mon 15/07/2024 Regensburg

Tue 16/07/2024 Nuremberg

Wed 17/07/2024 Nuremberg

Thu 18/07/2024 Bamberg
Fri 19/07/2024 Wiirzburg
Sat 20/07/2024 Miltenberg
Sun 21/07/2024 Mainz

Mon 22/07/2024 Strasbourg

Tue 23/07/2024 Breisach

Wed 24/07/2024 Basel Disembark
Cruise Only

Deluxe (DELUXE) £6699

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees

away on holiday To book please call: 0208 248 2355




